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AUSTRALIA

2025 Wheelchair Rugby National League - Division 1 - Wheelchair Rugby National League -

Division 1

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 26 Feb 2025

Caroline Springs
Day

Fri 28 Feb 2025
Fri 28 Feb 2025
Fri 28 Feb 2025
Fri 28 Feb 2025
Fri 28 Feb 2025
Fri 28 Feb 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sun 02 Mar 2025
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Time

09:30

11:00

11:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

09:30

11:00

11:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

09:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Hunter Wildfires
Sydney University
Box Hill

Box Hill
Melbourne

Bond University
Hunter Wildfires
Melbourne
Sydney University
Sydney University
Hunter Wildfires
Melbourne

Melbourne

Team 2
University of QLD
Melbourne

Bond University
University of QLD
Hunter Wildfires
Sydney University
Box Hill

Bond University
University of QLD
Box Hill

Bond University
University of QLD

Box Hill
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Sun 02 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 2 Sydney University Hunter Wildfires

Sun 02 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 1 University of QLD Bond University
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