Wheelchair Rugby Australia

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Wheelchair Rugby National League - Division 1 · Wheelchair Rugby National League - Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 26 Feb 2025

Caroline Springs						
Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2		
Fri 28 Feb 2025	09:30	Court 1	Hunter Wildfires	University of QLD		
Fri 28 Feb 2025	11:00	Court 1	Sydney University	Melbourne		
Fri 28 Feb 2025	11:00	Court 2	Box Hill	Bond University		
Fri 28 Feb 2025	13:30	Court 1	Box Hill	University of QLD		
Fri 28 Feb 2025	14:00	Court 2	Melbourne	Hunter Wildfires		
Fri 28 Feb 2025	15:00	Court 1	Bond University	Sydney University		
Sat 01 Mar 2025	09:30	Court 1	Hunter Wildfires	Box Hill		
Sat 01 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 1	Melbourne	Bond University		
Sat 01 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 2	Sydney University	University of QLD		
Sat 01 Mar 2025	13:30	Court 1	Sydney University	Box Hill		
Sat 01 Mar 2025	14:00	Court 2	Hunter Wildfires	Bond University		
Sat 01 Mar 2025	15:00	Court 1	Melbourne	University of QLD		
Sun 02 Mar 2025	09:30	Court 1	Melbourne	Box Hill		

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 10 Apr 2025 at 16:07:48

Sun 02 Mar 2025	10:00	Court 2	Sydney University	Hunter Wildfires
Sun 02 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 1	University of QLD	Bond University

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 10 Apr 2025 at 16:07:48